
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  6:58.55 USA-UNITED STATES Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

AF  7:08.01 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

GR  7:18.62 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA Brazzaville (COD) 08 SEP 2015

Final Event No. 26

Rank Lane
NPC

Name
R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

1 4 EGY - EGYPT  7:27.62
SHAMSELDIN Ibrahim 0.65    25.91    53.99  1:23.64  1:52.83 (2) 1:52.83

MAHMOUD Karim 0.14    25.09    54.18  1:24.12  1:53.67 (2) 3:46.50

NASR Abdalla 0.38    25.35    53.34  1:22.29  1:50.76 (1) 5:37.26

ELKAMASH Marwan 0.33    25.51    53.39  1:21.75  1:50.36 (1) 7:27.62

2 3 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA  7:31.86     4.24
ROSS Andrew 0.70    26.12    54.57  1:23.33  1:51.99 (1) 1:51.99

MAHAN Tumelo 0.36    26.06    55.12  1:24.02  1:53.82 (1) 3:45.81

CASALI Cameron Joshua 0.50    25.65    53.93  1:22.98  1:52.41 (2) 5:38.22

CALDWELL Matthew Dale 0.49    24.84    52.82  1:22.52  1:53.64 (2) 7:31.86

3 5 ALG - ALGERIA  7:48.01    20.39
BENZIDOUNE Fares 0.67    26.25    55.47  1:27.13  1:59.34 (4) 1:59.34

HAMOUR Mohamed Abdelhakim 0.64    27.08    56.51  1:26.65  1:55.52 (3) 3:54.86

SYOUD Jaouad 0.68    26.40    55.33  1:25.40  1:56.34 (3) 5:51.20

BALAMANE Moncef Aymen 0.63    26.97    55.91  1:26.60  1:56.81 (3) 7:48.01

4 7 ZIM - ZIMBABWE  7:59.00    31.38
CYPRIANOS Denilson 0.68    27.80    57.60  1:27.65  1:57.94 (3) 1:57.94

MCKONIE Joash Dante Saundell 0.36    26.46    57.21  1:28.71  1:57.80 (4) 3:55.74

RORKE Benjamin Edwards 0.17    25.96    56.24  1:29.22  2:02.26 (4) 5:58.00

MHLANGA Bjorn Nthato 0.49    27.33    58.05  1:29.80  2:01.00 (4) 7:59.00

5 6 MOZ - MOZAMBIQUE  8:19.24    51.62
MUNGUAMBE Cleyton 0.68    28.40    59.82  1:32.98  2:05.94 (5) 2:05.94

LAWRENCE Mattew 0.61    27.92    59.25  1:31.38  2:03.88 (5) 4:09.82

LOBO Caio 0.54    27.95  1:00.03  1:33.49  2:06.35 (5) 6:16.17

DE ARAUJO FAFTINE Kaio 0.41    27.66    58.33  1:30.23  2:03.07 (5) 8:19.24

Legend:
AF African record GR Games Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record
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